South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 09, 2026, 02:04:44 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H 4169 Concurrent Resolution, By M. McLeod, Alexander, Allison, Bailey, J.J. Bailey, B.O. Baker, G.A. Brown, A.W.
Byrd, Carnell, C.D. Chamblee, Cooper, J.L.M. Cromer, J.G. Felder, S.E. Gonzales, L.O. Graham, Harrell, J.P. Harrelson,
P.B. Harris, Harrison, Harvin, B.H. Harwell, Haskins, J. Hines, D.N. Holt, W.S. Houck, Hutson, Inabinett, Kelley,
Kennedy, M.H. Kinon, Klauber, Lanford, McMahand, Meacham, Moody-Lawrence, J.H. Neal, Neilson, Rhoad,
Richardson, Riser, Robinson, J.S. Shissias, Simrill, R. Smith, D. Smith, Stille, C.H. Stone, Stuart, C.L. Sturkie, P.H.
Thomas, Townsend, J.W. Tucker, Vaughn, C.Y. Waites, Walker, C.C. Wells, Wilkins, Witherspoon and D.A. Wright

A Concurrent Resolution to direct the Budget and Control Board, Division of Human Resource Management, to undertake a
study of the employees of the Motor Vehicle Division of the South Carolina Department of Highways and Public Transportation
and report its recommendations to the General Assembly no later than January 18, 1994.

05/05/93
05/05/93
05/06/93
05/12/93
05/13/93
05/13/93
06/03/93
06/03/93
06/03/93
06/03/93
06/03/93

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced HJ-39

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-40
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-38
Adopted, sent to Senate HJ-37

Introduced SJ-9

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-10

Polled out of committee Transportation SJ-24

With no report SJ-24

Amended SJ-25

Adopted SJ-25

Returned to House with amendments SJ-25

Page 1 of 1



