

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H 4169 Concurrent Resolution, By M. McLeod, Alexander, Allison, Bailey, J.J. Bailey, B.O. Baker, G.A. Brown, A.W. Byrd, Carnell, C.D. Chamblee, Cooper, J.L.M. Cromer, J.G. Felder, S.E. Gonzales, L.O. Graham, Harrell, J.P. Harrelson, P.B. Harris, Harrison, Harvin, B.H. Harwell, Haskins, J. Hines, D.N. Holt, W.S. Houck, Hutson, Inabinett, Kelley, Kennedy, M.H. Kinon, Klauber, Lanford, McMahand, Meacham, Moody-Lawrence, J.H. Neal, Neilson, Rhoad, Richardson, Riser, Robinson, J.S. Shissias, Simrill, R. Smith, D. Smith, Stille, C.H. Stone, Stuart, C.L. Sturkie, P.H. Thomas, Townsend, J.W. Tucker, Vaughn, C.Y. Waites, Walker, C.C. Wells, Wilkins, Witherspoon and D.A. Wright

A Concurrent Resolution to direct the Budget and Control Board, Division of Human Resource Management, to undertake a study of the employees of the Motor Vehicle Division of the South Carolina Department of Highways and Public Transportation and report its recommendations to the General Assembly no later than January 18, 1994.

05/05/93	House	Introduced HJ-39
05/05/93	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-40
05/06/93	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-38
05/12/93	House	Adopted, sent to Senate HJ-37
05/13/93	Senate	Introduced SJ-9
05/13/93	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-10
06/03/93	Senate	Polled out of committee Transportation SJ-24
06/03/93	Senate	With no report SJ-24
06/03/93	Senate	Amended SJ-25
06/03/93	Senate	Adopted SJ-25
06/03/93	Senate	Returned to House with amendments SJ-25